
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2023-0476-ER 

Residential Concrete Pavement Maintenance Requirements Contract 
– 2023 

PW-S-00033 
 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, September 19, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 853 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  3 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10 

Vendor:      Total Bid 
Alvand Construction Inc. DBA Advance Contracting 
Group $2,619,800.00 

Urban Infraconstruction LLC $2,796,200.00 

Garret Shields Infrastructure $2,838,800.00 

Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. $2,844,150.00 

Texas Civil Construction $2,858,750.00 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $3,003,952.50 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. $3,015,840.00 

HQS Construction, LLC $3,164,850.00 

Apple Pavement Services, LLC $3,753,500.00 

Omega Contracting, LLC. $3,801,232.50 

  

Recommended Vendor: 
  
Alvand Construction Inc. DBA Advance Contracting 
Group $2,619,800.00 

  
 

Nancy Corwin  
9/19/2023 

 Choose an item. ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


